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Convocation Committee Office of Academic Affairs

Ms. Laura Harris University Relations lharris VPUA 5447

Dr. Lesa Lawrence Pharmacy Internal Operations lawrence PY 1715

Mr. Derle Long Music long AS 1594

Ms. Laura Maddox Student Life & Leadership maddox VPSA 5292

Dr. Matthew Matusiak Health Studies matusiak HS 1632

Ms. Barbara Michaelides Chair Student Success Center michaelides VPAA 5550

Ms. Lisa Miller Recruitment & Admissions lmiller VPAA 5430

Dr. Ava Pugh Curriculum & Instruction apugh ED 1282

Ms. Amy Robinson Recruitment & Admissions arobinson VPAA 5435

Ms. Mary Elizabeth Sewell Student Success Center msewell VPAA 6736
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Institutional Animal Care and Use Committee Office of the President

Dr. Kevin Baer Toxicology baer PY 1698

Dr. Benny Blaylock Chair & Assurance Officer Pharmacy Operations blaylock PY 1696

Dr. Loren Hayes  Biology lhayes AS 1798

Dr. Victor Hsia Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences hsia PY 1747

Mr. Coty Lee Ex-officio Pharmacy Internal Operations colee PY 1701

Mr. Joe Maggio  Community Member  Community 343-8910

Dr.
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Records Management Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Richard Hood President's Office hood President 1010

Ms. Linda Jackson Registrar jackson VPAA 5271

Dr. Glenn Jordan Chair University Library gjordan VPAA 1054

Dr. Eric Pani Academic Affairs pani VPAA 1025

Ms. Gail Parker Budget Office gparker VPBA 1961

Mr. Don Smith University Library dosmith VPAA 1050

Ms. Annette Tangye Human Resources tangye VPBA 1969

Mr. Tom Whatley Computing Center whatley VPBA 5015

Research Council Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Linda Bryan Communicative Disorders lbryan HS 1397

Dr. James Bulot Chair Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science bulot AS 1432

Dr. Ken Clow Marketing clow BA 1189

Dr. Ann Findley Biology afindley AS 1817

Dr. Stephen Fox Chemistry sfox AS 1838

Dr. Florencetta Gibson School of Nursing fgibson HS 1644

Dr. Jean Low Psychology low ED 1346

Dr. Joe McGahan Psychology mcgahan ED 1338

Dr. Hari Mehendale Toxicology mehendale PY 1691

Dr. Tammy Parker Economics & Insurance tparker BA 1162

Dr. Girish Shah Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences shah PY 1693

Dr. Harold Williamson Criminal Justice hwilliamson AS 1439

Scholarship Committee Office of the President

Dr. Ed Adams Pharmacy Internal Operations eadams PY 3801

Dr. William Barnett Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys barnett BA 1146

Ms. Sharon Brown Ex-officio Recruitment & Admissions sbrown VPAA 5321

Dr. Jessica Dolecheck Health Studies dolecheck HS 5583

Ms.
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University Calendar Committee Office of the President

Dr. Mark Arant Chair Dean's Office arant


